
1.

Mark only one oval.

Kindergarten

First Grade

Second Grade

Third Grade

Fourth Grade

Fifth Grade

Sixth Grade

Seventh Grade

2.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

3.

Mark only one oval.

New

Returning

4.

TBT Religious School Registration 2023-24
Please print, fill out, and return this form to the TBT office with your check in order to register your 
child for TBT Religious School for 2023-24.

* Indicates required question

What grade is your child entering in September 2023? *

Are you TBT Members? *

Is your child a new or returning student? *

Student's First Name *



5.

6.

7.

Mark only one oval.

Male

Female

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Student's Last Name *

Student's Preferred Name

Student's Gender *

Student's Date of Birth *

Student's Hebrew Name (please write in English transliteration) 

Student's Public School *

Parent 1 Last Name *

Parent 1 First Name *



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Parent 1 Cell Phone Number *

Parent 1 Email Address *

Parent 2 Last Name (if there is no second parent on the account, please write N/A) *

Parent 2 First Name (if there is no second parent on the account, please write N/A) *

Parent 2 Cell Phone Number (if there is no second parent on the account, please write
N/A)

*

Parent 2 Email Address (if there is no second parent on the account, please write N/A) *

Home Address *

City *

Zip Code *



22.

23.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

24.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Has your child attended another Religious School? (If yes, please tell us what grades
and which school. If no, please write "N/A")

*

Did your child attend TBT Nursery School? *

Would you like a Seit, Para, or Shadow for your child? *
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